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215.00
360.00
605.00

385.00
525.00
746.00

187.00
2X 
100NB
PIPE

4X 
100NB
PIPE

MIN 
HEIGHT
680.00
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APD LTD
298 Neilson Street
Penrose,
AUCKLAND 
NEW ZEALAND

TEL: 00 64 9 636 3441      FAX: 00 64 9 636 3442
www.apd.co.nz   

CAD DRAWING NO MANUAL 
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DO NOT SCALE

TOLERANCE (UNLESS STATED OTHERWISE)
MACHINED  0.2mm - NON MACHINED 1mm

NOTES:

Job # 
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

Project

Title

Client

273.00

438.00

78.00

137.00 226.00

445.00

176.00

95.00

363.00

MAX HEIGHT
940.00

MIN 
HEIGHT
726.00

MAX HEIGHT
1000.00


